
A L L  C O C K T A I L S  O N  M E N U  A R E  S E R V E D  W I T H  1 . 5 O Z

Las Moras Malbec
(Argentina)

Confessions Cabernet
Sauvignon (California)

Jost Great Big Friggin’
Red (Nova Scotia)

Luckett Grape Thief
(Nova Scotia)

$7

$7

$9.25

$9.25

Red Wine                        5oz       8oz     Bottle  

$10.75

$10.75

$13

$13

$32

$32

$39

$39

Las Moras Pinot
Grigio (Argentina)

Portillo Sauvignon
Blanc (Argentina)

Outback Jack
Chardonnay (Australia)

Jost Tidal Bay 
(Nova Scotia)

$7

$7

$7

$9.25

$10.75

$10.75

$10.75

$13

$32

$32

$32

$39

Cocktails
P U R P L E  R A I N
Magically made with white rum, peach schnapps,
grenadine, and lemonade, topped with blue
curaçao.

L I Q U I D  V A L I U M
A match made in heaven, rye whiskey, peach
schnapps, and coconut rum shaken with orange
juice and cranberry juice.

T R O P I C A L  P U N C H
Travel to the tropics with this combination of
coconut rum, blue curaçao, pineapple juice and a
hint of lemon.

C R A N B E R R Y  L E M O N A D E
A combination mixed to perfection with vodka,
triple sec, lemonade, and a splash of cranberry.

S O U R  M E L O N
Make your mouth water with this combination of
rye whiskey, midori, sour mix, and lime cordial,
topped with lemon lime soda.

M A R G A R I T A
Always shaken, never stirred. A mix of tequila,
triple sec, margarita mix and lime cordial. Served
with a salt rim. 

L O N G  I S L A N D  I C E D  T E A
White rum, gin and tequila topped with cola and
a splash of sour mix. 

C O S M O P O L I T A N
The classic contains vodka, triple sec, lime
cordial, and cranberry juice.

S I N G A P O R E  S L I N G
A perfect mix of gin, triple sec, pineapple juice,
sour mix, and grenadine. 

W H I S K E Y  S O U R
Rye whiskey shaken with sour mix, served with a
sugar rim.

Wine
White Wine                    5oz       8oz     Bottle  

S I G N A T U R E  C O C K T A I L S  A L L  $ 7 . 9 9



Rickards Red $8.39
$8.39
$8.39

$5.96
Strongbow Cider $8.39

Bar Menu
DRAUGHT

Corona
Stella Artois

Blue Lobster
Lemon/Lime
Blueberry
Dragonfruit Guava

Mike’s Hard Lemonade

Keiths IPA      
Coors Light
Black Horse
Rickards Red

- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

Georgina Peach
Guiness

Bulwark Cider

$6 
$6
$6
$6.65

$7.96
$7.96
$7.96
$9.48

$18.96
$18.96
$18.96
$22.30

DOMESTIC    341ml    $5.43

Keiths
Coors Light
Keiths Light
Bud Light
Budweiser
Olands
Schooner
Blue

BOTTLED

Craft                                12oz      20oz        48oz 
Burnside Brewing 
Toller Gold

Queen Bee Honey 
Brown Lager

Nine Locks 
Dirty Blonde

Propeller Galaxy

Good Robot Diablo

Seasonal Beer 
(ask your server)

$6.00

$6.65

$6.65

$6.65

$6.65

Domestic                       12oz      20oz        48oz  

$7.96

$9.48

$9.48

$9.48

$9.48

$18.96

$22.30

$22.30

$22.30

$22.30

IMPORTED   330ml     $5.96

355 ml      $5.96

CANS

COOLERS

-------          --------         -------

473ml

473ml

473ml

473ml

355ml

LIQUOR (1oz)
Bar Brands made in Nova
Scotia 

Premium Brands 

Top Shelf Brands
Johnny Walker Blue Label
Hennessy
Cazadores Tequila

$4.78

$5.43 - $6.52

$16.99
$6.96
$6.96


