

Red Wine	5oz	8oz B	ottle	White Wine	5oz	8oz	Bottle
Las Moras Malbec	\$7	\$10.75	\$32	Las Moras Pinot	\$7	\$10.75	\$32
(Argentina)				Grigio (Argentina)			
Confessions Cabernet Sauvignon (California)	\$7	\$10.75	\$32	Portillo Sauvignon Blanc (Argentina)	\$7	\$10.75	\$32
Jost Great Big Friggin' Red (Nova Scotia)	\$9.25	\$13	\$39	Outback Jack Chardonnay (Australia)	\$7	\$10.75	\$32
Luckett Grape Thief (Nova Scotia)	\$9.25	\$13	\$39	Jost Tidal Bay (Nova Scotia)	\$9.25	\$13	\$39
(140Va Scotia)				(1404a Scotla)			



SIGNATURE COCKTAILS ALL \$7.99

PURPLE RAIN

Magically made with white rum, peach schnapps, grenadine, and lemonade, topped with blue curaçao.

LIQUID VALIUM

A match made in heaven, rye whiskey, peach schnapps, and coconut rum shaken with orange juice and cranberry juice.

TROPICAL PUNCH

Travel to the tropics with this combination of coconut rum, blue curaçao, pineapple juice and a hint of lemon.

SINGAPORE SLING

A perfect mix of gin, triple sec, pineapple juice, sour mix, and grenadine.

WHISKEY SOUR

Rye whiskey shaken with sour mix, served with a sugar rim.

CRANBERRY LEMONADE

A combination mixed to perfection with vodka, triple sec, lemonade, and a splash of cranberry.

SOUR MELON

Make your mouth water with this combination of rye whiskey, midori, sour mix, and lime cordial, topped with lemon lime soda.

MARGARITA

Always shaken, never stirred. A mix of tequila, triple sec, margarita mix and lime cordial. Served with a salt rim.

LONG ISLAND ICED TEA

White rum, gin and tequila topped with cola and a splash of sour mix.

COSMOPOLITAN

The classic contains vodka, triple sec, lime cordial, and cranberry juice.



Bar Menu

DRAUGHT

Domestic	12oz	20oz	48oz
Keiths IPA Coors Light Black Horse Rickards Red	\$6 \$6 \$6 \$6.65	\$7.96 \$7.96 \$7.96 \$9.48	\$18.96 \$18.96 \$18.96 \$22.30
Craft	12oz	20oz	48oz
Burnside Brewing Toller Gold	\$6.00	\$7 .96	\$18.96
Queen Bee Honey Brown Lager	\$6.65	\$9.48	\$22.30
Nine Locks Dirty Blonde	\$6.65	\$9.48	\$22.30
Propeller Galaxy	\$6.65	\$9.48	\$22.30
Good Robot Diablo	\$6.65	\$9.48	\$22.30
Seasonal Beer (ask your server)			

BOTTLED

DOMESTIC 341ml \$5.43

Coors Light Keiths Light Bud Light

Keiths

Budweiser Olands

Schooner Blue

IMPORTED 330ml \$5.96

Corona Stella Artois

CANS

Rickards Red 473ml	\$8.39
Georgina Peach 473ml	\$8.39
Guiness 473ml	\$8.39
Strongbow Cider 473ml	\$8.39
Bulwark Cider 355ml	\$5.96

LIQUOR (1oz)

Bar Brands made in Nova \$4.78 Scotia

Premium Brands \$5.43 - \$6.52

Top Shelf Brands

Johnny Walker Blue Label \$16.99 Hennessy \$6.96 Cazadores Tequila \$6.96

COOLERS 355 ml \$5.96

Blue Lobster

- Lemon/Lime
- Blueberry
- Dragonfruit Guava

Mike's Hard Lemonade